Pos

Atleta
1 Cassol Roberto
2 Meneghel Daniele
3 Sogne Alessandro
4 Costa Simone
5 Debertolis Hermann
6 Laucirica Garcia Alberto
7 Debertolis Alessandro
8 Taufer Leonardo
9 Meneghello Francesco
10 Gheno Enrico
11 Girard Gregory Renaud
12 Pintarelli Ivan
13 Napoleone Savino
14 Grigoletto Federico
15 Diceglie Daniele
16 Gemin Mattia
17 Quarella Igor
18 Bettega Antonio
19 Contri Luca
20 Orler Simone
21 Capuzzo Fabio
22 Gaio Emanuele
23 Capozzo Guido
24 Pedron Enrico
25 Basso Enrico
26 Facchin Tommaso Fabrizio
27 Rollandini Matteo
28 Sassudelli Elena
29 Bagattin Gabriele
30 Gomiero Alessandro
31 Martinelli Corrado
32 Pozza Elisabetta
33 Pinamonti Michael
34 Cisamolo Claudio Costante
35 Zorzi Andrea
36 Tomaselli Linda
37 Mioni Samuele
38 Scopel Paolo
39 Faggion Saimo
40 Giacon Fabio
41 Dellai Michele
42 Bacco Luigi
43 Fedrizzi Danilo
44 Stella Paolo
45 Forte Lucia
46 Panarotto Sergio
47 Fortuna Graziella
48 Comin Mirko
49 Galan Adrien

Societa
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
SCARPA - KARPOS

ATLETICA ROTALIANA

SKI'ALP VALDOBBIADENE

KKT, SKI TEAM CAM, SKI TEAM LAGORAI
ALPAGO TORNADO RUN

SKI TEAM LAGORAI

EMME RUNNING TEAM
RUNCARD

U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
ASD SCARPE BIANCHE

EMME RUNNING TEAM

ASD VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS

G.P. TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO
SKIALP VALDOBBIADENE
SPORTRACE

GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI ASIAGO
ATLETICA TRENTO
ATLETICA TRENTO

ALESSANDRO

TRI SCHIO ASD

SKI TEAM LAGORAI
ATPOWER TEAM

SKI TEAM LAGORAI

ASD SCARPE BIANCHE
EMME RUNNING TEAM
SPORT RACE A.S.D.
LIGER TRIATHLON TEAM
ATL.VICENTINA

UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING
SERGIO PANAROTTO

RUNCARD

Totale
33:24
36:32
36:45
36:47
36:54
38:36
40:01
40:02
41:03
41:18
41:20
41:38
42:20
42:46
42:49
43:16
43:18
43:41
44.03
44:10
44:23
44:48
45:04
45:17
45:27
45:28
45:30
45:44
46:06
46:26
46:35
47:11
47:19
47:49
47:54
47:55
48:26
48:32
48:59
49:02
49:38
49:41
49:42
49:44
49:49
49:57
50:27
50:56
51:44



50 Chemello Mirko

51 BELLITO DANIELE
52 Tomaselli Graziano
53 Faggion Leonardo
54 De Felip Alida

55 Bertagnoni Danilo
56 Spader Pierangelo
57 Giacone Alexa

58 Giacon Roberto

59 Rebellato Remigio
60 Cortese Roger

61 Fioron Federico

62 Filosa Letizia

63 Acler Daniele

64 Marcon Celestino
65 Crestani Stefano
66 Gnoato Enrico

67 Franceschi Giuseppe
68 Scantamburlo Diego
69 D'Agostini

70 Norbiato Alex

71 Bresolin Lucio

72 Marcon Matteo

73 Descovich Valentina
74 Baldin Fabrizio

75 Delunardo Sergio
76 Fusina Maurizio

77 Fietta Stefano

78 Dalla Rizza llario
79 Conci Eleonora

80 Nardi Flavia

81 Paccagnella Gianmaria
82 Renzani Mattia

83 Celi Roberta

84 Gardoni Andrea

85 Dal Bello Samantha
86 Brandalise Oxana
87 Bonan Marco

88 Bau' Angelo

89 Bertagnoni Pietro
90 Versace Pietro

91 Mion Rosanna

92 Tonet Elisa

93 Bertin Eleonora

94 Mares Matteo

95 Bacchin Laura

96 Lunardon Tatiana
97 Bilotta Riccardo

SKI TEAM LAGORAI
EMME RUNNING TEAM
ALPAGO TORNADO RUN
SKITEAM LAGORAI

RUNCARD
VICENZA RUNNERS
ASD SCARPE BIANCHE

LE SKIRATE

UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING

LUCIO BRESOLIN

UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING
POLISPORTIVA VENEZIA TRIATHLON

RUNCARD

ATLETICA AGORDINA
EMME RUNNING TEAM
G.A. BASSANO

ATL.VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A.
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD NICO RUNNERS
RUNCARD

SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

EMME RUNNING TEAM
RUNCARD

SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITTORIO V

RUN CARD
RUNCARD

51:44
52:08
53:02
53:18
53:29
53:39
53:40
54:40
54:47
54:49
55:05
55:20
55:20
55:53
55:59
56:12
56:31
56:57
57:22
57:27
58:49
59:36
1:.00:14
1:00:18
1:00:30
1:01:10
1:01:26
1:01:31
1:02:46
1:03:11
1:04:04
1:04:37
1:04:46
1:05:05
1:05:40
1:05:46
1:05:53
1:05:56
1:06:10
1:11:23
1:13:38
1:16:11
1:16:34
1:18:02
1:18:04
1:26:09
1:39:44
1:40:05



